
✓ Name 

✓ Bill Collins 

v Maeve Clancy 

Judy Huang 

V Brett Leary 

Noel Shrum 

Ed Walker 

Min Wu 

✓ Curtis Payton 

V Bridget Floyd 

Amber Ginorio 

✓ Dana Gentry 

v Duane Balch 

✓ Kyle Lindsay 

James Britt 

Eric Morgan 

✓ Lesley Milton 

V Abraam Guirguis 

✓ Clu·istopher Callaghan 

✓- Derek Lieberman 

✓ Melissa Broadston 
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Organization 

SUBJECT: MR BCT Meeting 
February 10, 2021 

10:00 AM - Conference Call 

,. 

Phone E-mail address 

FortOrdBRAC 831 -242-7920 william.k.collins.civ@mail.mil 

U.S. EPA 

U.S. EPA 

DISC 

DISC 

DISC 

DISC 

USACE 

USACE 

USACE 

USACE 

USACE 

USACE 

USACE 

BLM 

City of Seaside 

City of Seaside 

City of Seaside 

Ahtna 

Chenega 

415-947-4105 

415-972-3681 

916-255-4988 

916-255-3728 

916-255-3676 

916-255-3621 

831-393-9692 

916-557-7328 

916-557-7066 

916-557-7452 

916-557-7450 

916-557-6719 

831-521-3720 

831 -582-2200 

831-899-6707 

831 -899-677 4 

831-899-6773 

831-287-5258 

831-393-1284 

. -

clancy.meave@epa.gov 

huang.judy@epa.gov 

brett.leary@dtsc.ca.gov 

noel.shrum@dtsc.ca. gov 

ed.walker@dtsc.ca. gov 

min.wu@dtsc.ca.gov 

curtis.payton@usace.army.mil 

bridget.m.floyd@usace.army.mil 

amber. ginorio-dean@usace.army.mil 

dana.k. gentry@usace.army.mil 

duane.c. balch@usace.army.mil 

kyle .m. lindsay@usace.army.mil 

james.c. britt@usace.army.mil 

emorgan@blm.gov 

lmilton@ci.seaside.ca. us 

aguirguis@ci.seaside.ca. us 

ccallaghan@ci.seaside.ca. us 

dlieberman@ahtna.net 

melissa.m.broadston.ctr@mail.mil 



✓ Name Organization 

Tom Ghigliotto Chenega 

.,.,.-- Betsy Hibbits Chenega 

✓ Aaron Kochman Chenega 

✓ Bart Kowalski Chenega 

./ Chieko Nozaki Chenega 

/ Cary Stiebel Chenega 

✓ Val Valdez Chenega 
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Phone E-mail address 

831-212-4122 thomas.f.ghigliotto@usace.army.mil 

831-242-7919 betsy.l.hibbits@usace.army.mil 

831-242-7901 aaron.p.kochman@usace.army.mil 

831-242-7918 bartholomew.l.kowalski@usace.army.mil 

831-899-73 72 chieko.nozaki.ctr@mail.mil 

831-242-7910 cary .a.stiebel@usace.army.mil 

831-601-0610 vvaldez.brac@gmail.com 


